
Rating Name Location Singles Doubles Phone # Email

Lilian Lontra SRP YES YES (623) 275-2472 lilianlontra@gmail.com

Annette Swanson SRP YES (480) 417-2160 vswan19912016@gmail.com

Melissa Kroeger ISP & SRP YES (619) 890-6885 missykroeger@gmail.com

Eunju Park ISP & SRP YES (979) 739-3268 juju0707@hotmail.com

Maribeth Brady SRP YES (480) 215-3927 mbrady1@yahoo.com

Allison Sheesley ISP & SRP (480) 358-7808 allison.sheesley93@gmail.com

Lisa Loverde SRP YES (219) 406-4922 razzzberryl@yahoo.com

Tara Carter SRP YES (480) 707-7779 tlcaz2022@gmail.com

Amanda Comstock ISP & SRP (480) 250-3404 amricaone1@gmail.com

Cena Glaser SRP YES (847) 567-6666 cenag55@yahoo.com

Susan MacLean SRP (647) 926-6643 susan.maclean17 @gmail.com

Lori Dickman ISP (480) 993-6571 loridickman99@gmail.com

Diane Riley SRP (801) 599-4725 driley321@yahoo.com

Jen Hogg ISP & SRP YES YES (480) 510-6565 Hoggjen@gmail.com

Julie H SRP NO YES jhainje57@gmail.com

Terri Bashkingy SRP NO YES (360) 606-9256 tbashkingy@msn.com

Mary Beth Mitchell SRP YES (480) 694-9085 mbdug@cox.net

Janice Lipsky ISP & SRP YES (623) 363-6397 jl@jlipskyagency.com

Lisa Friedman SRP (614) 579-4608 Lmfriedmangdm@gmail.com

Sue Welsh ISP YES (480) 913-8515 playing_99@yahoo.com

Rosemary Aird SRP (602) 751-3380 rosemany.louise.aird@gmail.com

Alysia Bounds SRP YES (630) 815-7006 boundsalysia@gmail.com

Lauren Pipitone ISP & SRP (480) 721-4192 laurenjpipitone@gmail.com
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Nicole Decio ISP & SRP YES (269) 270-9665 Nicoledecio@gmail.com

Melinda Muto SRP YES (847) 727-9980 dmmuto@comcast.net

Leila Walton SRP YES (720) 470-2148 lamaralw2@gmail.com

Joyce Hughes ISP & SRP (262) 331-3298 joirenehug@yahoo.com

Nell Tosetto SRP YES (602) 312-6355 neat955@cox.net

Sarah Miller ISP & SRP YES (520) 488-6949 sarah-dyann@hotmail.com

Michelle Simons ISP YES (319) 329-1647 memcclent@gmail.com

Terrie Kelly ISP (443) 991-0945 terrieemmanuel@yahoo.com

Erin Johnston ISP & SRP (480) 236-1119 erinjohnston87@gmail.com

Victoria Sullivan ISP & SRP (520) 204-4545 vmsullivan7@gmail.com

Magdalena Kovacsovics ISP & SRP (503) 706-1318 magda.kovacsovics@gmail.com

Cheryl Michau ISP & SRP YES (623) 200-9186 cherylemail99@gmail.com

Janny Jones ISP & SRP YES YES (480) 406-2646 jannyjones@yahoo.com

Nancy Chinn SRP YES (480) 271-9118 wmonjc@gmail.com

Stephanie Iusim ISP & SRP (718) 986-7016 stephanie.iusim@gmail.com

Murong He SRP (858) 752-9979 muronghemail@gmail.com

Julie Gavin ISP & SRP (602) 550-3856 julesgazuk@gmail.com

Stacy Iredell SRP (480) 213-3000 stacyellen@aol.com

Layna G ISP & SRP (708) 655-8158 helmed-musters.0e@icloud.com

Allison Murray SRP (563) 564-1392 allisonbmurrAy@gmail.com

Kristin Sergeant ISP (480) 577-0325 kristin.sergeant@gmail.com

Diane Flynn SRP (630) 408-9170 dianemflynn@yahoo.com

Juli Jeffers ISP & SRP YES YES (602) 920-9874 juli.jedick@gmail.com

Kelly Kuenster SRP YES (707) 266-8966 kellykuenster@gmail.com

Maria Fernanda Luna SRP NO YES (480) 773-5180
Carole Bresnahan ISP & SRP (480) 244-9159 carolework@cox.net

Maria Burton SRP (480) 604-4673 mariantonieta_bs@hotmail.com

Rachel Blackwelder SRP (317) 629-1448 Blackwelderrachel@gmail.com

Lachelle Gillespie ISP (801) 623-8184 lachelle.gillespie@gmail.com
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